KATEGORIE A

PFijmeni, jméno
Kafka Antonin
Blafka Lubomir

Smid Josef
Vacko Robert st.
Gatak Zdenék
Florian Petr

Miéek Milan, MUDr.
Vacko Robert ml.
Holy Ludék, Ing.
Homolka Radek
Vasicek Karel, Ing.
Stéch Josef
Svihalek Jifi

_|
—_

O OO OO OO OO OoOOo o o

T2
48
51

67
32
42
35
36
41
56
40
49
47
20

T3
93
78

54
75
60
67
63
53
36
44
30
21
40

celkem pofadi

141
129

121
107
102
102
99
94
92
84
79
68
60
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KATEGORIE B

PFijmeni, jméno
Miklas Vaclav
Keji Jan

Florian Petr
Homolka Radek
Cerny Jifi
Vejslik Vladimir
Pakosta Karel
Konrad FrantiSek
Stéch Josef

Micek Milan, MUDr.

llle Jaroslav
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T3
75
82

95
20
58
42
42
24
42

10

celkem porfadi

135
112

102
7"
69
64
60
59
48
15
10
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KATEGORIE C

Pfijmeni, jméno
Smid Josef
Kafka Antonin
Blafka Lubomir

Miklas Vaclav
Micek Milan, MUDr.
Svihalek JiFi
Homolka Radek
Semrad Radek
Hatle Jan

Hejda Petr

Voj€ Zdenék
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T2
64
59

70
37
31
37
44
16
19
13

T3
86
88

63
75
79
45
28
55
49
25

celkem pofadi

150
147

133
112
110
82
72
7"
68
38
0
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KATEGORIE E

Pfijmeni, jméno
Vacko Robert ml.
Vejslik Vladimir
Keji Jan

Pakosta Karel

Tichy Zdenék
Schmidtmayerova Jana
Miéek Milan, MUDr.
Rendl Josef

Hatle Jan

Miklas Vaclav

llle Jaroslav

Konrad Frantiek
Semrad Radek
Cerny Jifi

Homolka Radek

Voj¢ Zdenék

Hejda Petr

Svihalek Jii

T2
90
72

77
69
53
43
69
73
59
27
36
42
39
33
24
28
17

celkem pofadi

143
120

112
103
86
85
81
77
66
61
56
54
52
50
35
31
30
0
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KATEGORIE F

Pfijmeni, jméno
Vacko Robert ml.
Florian Petr

Konrad Frantisek
Miklas Vaclav

Hatle Jan

Vejslik Viadimir
Semrad Radek
Miéek Milan, MUDr.
Smid Josef

Blafka Lubomir
Voj€ Zdenék

Hejda Petr

Cerny Jifi

llle Jaroslav
Svihalek Jifi

1720 19 50
14 20 18 60

017 16 50
14 19 15 30
13 18 17 60
16 19 18 60
16 19 18 50
14 17 18 60
18 19 18 50
13 17 13 30
16 18 17 50
16 20 15 50
16 10 16 50
18 8 060
16 10 10 60

T
106
112

83
78
108
113
103
109
105
73
101
101
92
86
96

¢as
15,05
19,71

15,69
15,09
21,79
25,04
23,63
29,08
28,57
20,05
28,05
28,34
28,44
31,02
34,71

celkem
7,04318936877076
5,68239472349061

5,2899936265137

5,16898608349901
4,9564020192749

4,51277955271566
4,35886584849767
3,74828060522696
3,67518375918796
3,64089775561097
3,60071301247772
3,56386732533522
3,23488045007032
2,77240490006447
2,76577355229041
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